
ABOUT TASTY
TOUCH CATERING

Tasty Touch Catering is proud to be a certifed Ministry
of Islamic Development (JAKIM) Halal caterer.

We are also a registered with ePerolehan under Ministry
of Finance (MOF) food and service provider in the Klang
Valley

We have 10 years of vast experience in the catering field
and rated top 10 HALAL caterer in the Klang Valley*,
delighting more than 50k customers to date with our food.

We are making it convenient for you to enjoy great
tasting food daily, on your own, on the go, or with good
companies. Your journey to great tasting food starts here!



 TASTY TOUCH
CATERING HALAL
CERTIFICATION

AND REGISTERED
WITH EPEROLEHAN

(MOF)



YEE SANG
(BUY 30 PAX FREE 10 PAX)

Shredded Carrot, Ginger, Papaya, Leeks, Yam,

Groundnuts, Sesame Seeds, Lime, Plum, Wheat Flour,

Pepper, Five Fragrances Spices, Vinegar, Sugar,

Water and Vegetable Oil

RM8.00 per pax (vegetarian)

Min Order: 10 pax

RM12.00 per pax (with salmon)



CNY 18(A)
RM18.00 per pax

(4 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE / FRIED RICE
SEAFOOD/FISH
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1

CNY 18(B)
RM18.00 per pax

(4 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
NOODLE/FRIED RICE
CHICKEN/BEEF 
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1



CNY 25 (V) I
RM25.00 per pax

(6 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE / FRIED RICE
VEGETARIAN CHICKEN 
TOFU/VEGETABLE
DESSERTS
FRUITS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1

CNY 25 (V) II
RM25.00 per pax

(6 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
VEGETARIAN NOODLE
VEGETARIAN CHICKEN 
TOFU/VEGETABLE
SOUPY DESSERTS
BEVERAGES 
 

1
1
2
1
1



CNY 25 (A)
RM25.00 per pax

(5 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
FRIED RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF
FISH
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1

CNY 25 (B)
RM25.00 per pax

(5 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
1
1
1
1
1

FRIED RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
BEVERAGES 



CNY 30 (A)
RM30.00 per pax

(6 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
FRIED RICE/RICE
CHICKEN/BEEF 
FISH
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
APPETIZER
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1

CNY 30 (B)
RM30.00 per pax

(6 items)

CATEGORY ITEMS
1
1
1
1
1
1

FRIED RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
DESSERTS
BEVERAGES



CNY 35 (A)
RM35.00 per pax

(7 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
FRIED RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF
SEAFOOD/FISH
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
FRUITS
DESSERTS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
2
1

CNY 35 (B)
RM35.00 per pax

(7 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS

1
1
1
1
1
1
2

FRIED RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF 
SEAFOOD/FISH
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
APPETIZER
SALAD
BEVERAGES



CNY 40 (A)
RM40.00 per pax

(8 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE/NOODLE
CHICKEN/BEEF
FISH
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CNY 40 (B)
RM40.00 per pax

(7 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE/NOODLE
YEE SANG SALMON 
CHICKEN/BEEF
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
FRUITS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1



CNY 45 (A)
RM45.00 per pax

(9 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE/FRIED RICE
CHICKEN/BEEF
FISH
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
SALAD
DESSERTS
FRUITS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CNY 45 (B)
RM45.00 per pax

(8 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE/NOODLE
YEE SANG SALMON 
CHICKEN/BEEF
SEAFOOD
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
APPETIZER
FRUITS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



CNY 50 (A)
RM50.00 per pax

(9 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS
RICE/FRIED RICE
SALAD
CHICKEN/BEEF
DUCK/SALMON
SEAFOOD
FISH 
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
DESSERTS
BEVERAGES 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CNY 50 (B)
RM50.00 per pax

(9 items)
CATEGORY ITEMS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

RICE/FRIED RICE
YEE SANG SALMON
CHICKEN/BEEF 
SEAFOOD
FISH 
TOFU/EGG/VEGETABLE
APPETIZER
FRUITS
BEVERAGES 



Fried Rice with Crab Stick & Cabbage

Garlic Butter Fried Rice

Golden Turmeric Fried Rice (V)

Pineapple, Lemongrass, and Coconut Fried

Rice (V)

Thai Pineapple Rice Tossed with Cashew

Nuts (V)​

Yong Chow Fried Rice

Fragrant Rice

Pumpkin Rice (V)

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

Fried Noodle with Shredded Chicken and

Mushroom

Seafood/Chicken Fried Mee Hoon

Singapore Fried Mee Hoon

Soy Sauce Noodle with Mixed Veggie (V)

Vegetarian Fried Yee Mee (V)

Chinese Style Stir Fry Glass Noodle

Drunken Noodle

Soy Sauce Wantan Mee with Chicken

Soy Sauce Noodle with Mixed Veggie (V)

Noodles

Fried Rice & Rice



Chicken
Chinese BBQ Chicken Wings

Grilled Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce

Steamed Herbal Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Chicken and Wood Ear Mushroom Stir Fry

Pineapple Chicken Stir-Fry

Black Pepper Chicken

Five Spice Roasted Chicken

Hong Kong Style Fried Chicken

Orange Chicken Stir Fry

Kam Heong Chicken

Braised Chicken with Tofu and Egg

Steamed Chicken with Ginger-Coriander Sauce

Sesame Chicken Stir Fry

General Tso Chicken

Duck Breast with Hoisin Sauce (+ RM3.00)

Chinese Chicken Stew

Honey Lemon Chicken

Salted Egg Chicken 

Hong Kong Royal Chicken

Black Bean Chicken

Kam Heong Vegetarian Chicken (V)

Dried Chili & Cashew Vegetarian Chicken (V)

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

http://nycsliceofrice.blogspot.com/2011/02/chines-new-year-meal-4-liuyang-black.html


Beef & Lamb
Beef Strip with Black Pepper Sauce

Chinese Beef Steak with Sauteed Yellow

Onion

Mongolian Beef/Lamb With Spring Onions

Sliced Beef with Bell Peppers in Black

Bean Sauce

Spicy Cumin Lamb

Coconut Lamb Curry

Stir Fry Beef with Green Chili

Beijing Beef

Black pepper Beef/Lamb

Crispy Chili Beef

Beef & Brocolli Stir Fry

Stir Fried Beef Corriander

Chinese Lamb Skewer

Pan Fried Beef with Garlic

Spring Onion and Ginger Beef Stir Fry

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU



Fish
Crispy Salt & Pepper Fish with Lemon 
Crusted Salmon with Creamy Lemon
Sauce (+ RM4.00)

Dory Fillet w Ginger Lemongrass Sauce
Fried Sea Bass with Sweet & Sour Sauce
Ginger Scallion Salmon Ginger Soy
Fried (+ RM4.00)

Fish Golden Fried Fresh Sea Bass with Thai
Sauce & Mango Salad
Royal Thai Sauce Chinese Steamed fish
Thai Green Curry Fish Kiwifruit Nyonya
Singapore Assam Fish
Glazed Salmon Sliced Fish With Ginger (+
RM4.00)

Onion Soy Glazed Salmon Steamed (+ RM4.00)

Slice Fish with Black Pepper Sauce 
Slice Fish with Ginger & Onion
Saba/Salmon Teriyaki (+ RM4.00)

Sweet & Sour Dory Fish
Steamed Tilapia with Thai Sauce
Fried Seabass with Mango Thai Sauce
Chinese Steamed Seabass
Steamed Fish with Lime & Garlic
Deep-Fried Seabass with Three Flavored Sauce
Vegetarian Fish Curry (V)

Vegetarian Sweet & Spicy Fish (V)

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU



Seafood
Deep Fried Oyster with Dipping Sauce
Deep-Fried Prawn with Creamy Salted Egg
Golden Salted Egg Prawn
Kung Pao Seafood
Seared Scallop with Butter Sauce  (+ RM2.00)

Oriental Sweet and Spicy Squid
Prawns in Orange Sauce
Salt and Pepper Prawn & Squid
Hot Pepper Butter Prawn
Shrimps in Salted Black Beans Sauce
Supreme Prawn Dumpling with Tartare Dip
Salt & Pepper Spicy Chili Soft Shell
Crab (+ RM4.00)

Nyonya Sambal Prawn/Squid
Ginger and Scallion Dungeness Soft Shell
Crab (+ RM4.00)

Cereal Butter Prawn
Kam Heong Prawn/Squid
Singapore Chili Prawn
Belacan Stir Fried Prawn & Squid with Asparagus
Stir Fry Assam Prawn
Steamed Shrimp Garlic

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

https://www.aheadofthyme.com/ginger-and-scallion-dungeness-crab/
https://www.aheadofthyme.com/ginger-and-scallion-dungeness-crab/


Vegetable
Kam Heong Stir Fry Eggplant 

Braised Tofu with Brocolli

Assorted Mushroom with Seasonal Spring

Vegetables 

Mushrooms and Tofu With Chinese Mustard

Greens

Garlic Chili Bak Choy

Chinese Stir Fry Broccoli with Mushroom 

Kailan Garlic Oyster Sauce 

Chinese Eggplant with Garlic Sauce

Green Beans Fried with Dried Shrimp

Fried Enoki Mushroom with Spicy Mayo

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

Braised Tofu with Vegetable 
Pan-fried Sesame Garlic Tofu 
Braised Tofu with Mushrooms 
Fried Tofu with Shrimps in Black Bean Sauce
Kung Pao Tofu 

Tofu

Tomato and Egg Stir-Fry 
Shrimp & Egg Stir Fry
Chinese Chives & Eggs Stir Fry 
Egg Foo Young

Egg

https://www.seriouseats.com/mushrooms-tofu-chinese-mustard-greens-recipe
https://www.seriouseats.com/mushrooms-tofu-chinese-mustard-greens-recipe
https://thewoksoflife.com/chinese-chives-eggs/
https://thewoksoflife.com/chinese-chives-eggs/


Cakes & Pao

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Steamed Mini Red Bean Pao

Steamed Salted Egg Pao

Steamed Kaya Pao

Slice Swiss Roll

Chocolate Brownies

Portugese Egg Tarts

Assorted Cheeese Tart

Mini Cream Puff

Dessert 

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

Soupy Desserts

Chilled Honeydew with Sago

Chilled Sago Melaka

Ice Longan with Jelly

Leng Chee Kang

Mango Pudding

Leng Chee Kang



Appetizer
Fried/Steam Dumplings with Sauce
Beancurd Chicken Roll
Steamed Chicken/Seafood Siew Mai with Sauce
Fried Sesame Ball
Vegetable Spring Roll with Sauce
Fried 4 Season Roll
Fried Thai Fish Cake
Chicken Satay (2 sticks) with Peanut Sauce
Scallion Pancake
Deep-Fried Crab Rangoon

CHINESE NEW
YEAR MENU

Salad
Asian Slaw
Spicy Peanut Noodle Salad
Chinese Chicken Salad
Shrimp and Mango Salad
Chilled Tofu Skin Salad
Glass Noodle Salad
Roasted Sesame Cauliflower Salad

Beverages
Ice Cold Honey Lemonade
Ice Cold Lemon Juice
Ice Cold Orange Juice
Island Limeade
Chinese Tea


